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Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Bangalore

Department of Community Medicine

Post Graduate Teaching Program for the Month of April 2025

*Dr Preksha- DRP From 16" March 2025 to 15% June 2025

Professor

b >

Professor and HO

Date Day PG Program PG Presenter Faculty/Mentor | _ Handenahalli
01 April 2025 | Tuesday Dissertation work 3™ YrPGs . Guides Sethulakshmy
02 April 2025 | Wednesday | Dissertation work 3 Yr PGs Guides Sethulakshmy
03 April 2025 | Thursday ‘Class: Solid waste Disposal All PGs Dr Mangala Sethulakshmy
FAP Dr Smitha
: Dr Teerthana
04 April 2025 | Friday PG Internal Assessment All PGs Sethulakshmy
05 April 2025 | Saturday Dissertation work 34 Yr PGs Guides Sethulakshmy
06 April 2025 | Sunday RHTC[FN] Dr Bhuvana : -
07 April 2025 | Monday IAPSM UG Quiz All PGs Dr Bhuvana
RHTC[FN] Dr Teerthana
09 April 2025 - | Wednesday | €SCS Dr Smitha Dr Nivedita Dr Bhuvana
10 April 2025 | Thursday FAP Dr Smitha : Dr Bhuvana
; Dr Teerthana
RHTC[AN] Dr Sethulakshmy
12 April 2025 | Saturday Dissertation work 3 Yr PGs Guides Dr Bhuvana
13 April 2025 | Sunday RHTC[FN] Dr Smitha S
14 April 2025 | Monday/ RHTC[FN] Dr Bhuvana - -
Holiday RHTC[AN] Dr Smitha
15 April 2025 | Tuesday Entomology Workshop-Hosur | 3™ Yr PGs - Dr Smitha
16 April 2025 | Wednesday | Class: Visual impairmentand | All PGs Dr Chaitali Dr Smitha
_blindness 3 Yr PGs
Entomology Workshop-Hosur
17 April 2025 | Thursday Entomology Workshop-Hosur | 3™ Yr PGs Dr Smitha
' 2"4 MBBS UG Class Dr Teerthana
19 April 2025 | Saturday Class: Nutritional surveillance | All PGs Dr Raveendra Dr Smitha
: and nutritional rehabilitation -
.20 April 2025 | Sunday RHTC[FN] Dr Sethuiakshmy -
21 April 2025 | Monday Class: Occupational health AllPGs Dr Raveendra Dr Teerthana
- 3™ Term(RS3) Class Dr Renjini
RHTC[AN] Dr Smitha
22 April 2025 | Tuesday Ethics Training 3" Yr PGs Dr Teerthana
RGUHS UG Practical Exam All PGs
23 April 2025 | Wednesday | RGUHS UG Practical Exam All PGs Dr Teerthana
24 April 2025 | Thursday RHTC[AN] Dr Sethulakshmy Dr Teerthana
25 April 2025 | Friday ASM/CPC/MMM All PGs Dr Teerthana
26 Aptil 2025 | Saturday Seminar:National Health Policy | Dr Sethulakshmy Dr Indumathi Dr Teerthana
27 April 2025 | Sunday RHTC[FN] Dr Teerthana - o
28 April 2025 | Monday RHTC[AN] Dr Sethulakshmy - Dr Sethulakshmy
29 April 2025 | Tuesday ‘Research Methodology 1% Yr PGs. Dr.Raveendra Dr Sethulakshmy
30 April 2025 | Wednesday | workshop :




